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Ascension Genesys Hospital 1000 Health Park Blvd. Grand Blanc MI 48439 Genesee (810) 606-5857 Ron Green I-20-5049 3/1/2008 8/31/2022 Christopher.Patrello@ascension.org

Bay College 2001 N. Lincoln Rd. Escanaba MI 49829 Delta (906) 217-4142 Amy Anderson I-19-5048 9/9/2019 8/31/2021 Amy.Anderson@baycollege.edu

Consolidated Community School Services 4900 W Davis Court Kincheloe MI 49788 Chippewa (906) 630-9282 Renee Gray I-12-5039 4/24/2003 4/30/2021 ragray1967@gmail.com

Denton Township EMS Education

1301 W. West Branch Rd.                  

PO Box 289 Prudenville MI 48651 Roscommon (989) 366-8083 William Tarrant I-17-5044 9/7/2011 2/28/2022 btarrant@dentonems.org

Dorsey Emergency Medical Academy 19808 West Rd. Woodhaven MI 48183 Wayne (734) 753-9991 Kevin Brookshire Jr. I-05-5010 1/31/2013 8/31/2020 kbrookshirejr@dorsey.edu

Great Lakes EMS Academy 1010 Front St. NW Grand Rapids MI 49504 Kent (616) 459-1736 Steve Huisman I-17-5047 6/30/2017 6/30/2023 steve@GreatLakesEMS.com

Huron Valley Ambulance Center for EMS Education 1200 State Circle Ann Arbor MI 48108 Washtenaw (734) 477-6731 Shaun Pochik I-06-5018 1/1/2006 6/30/2022 spochik@emergenthealth.org

Kalamazoo Valley Community College 418 E. Walnut St. Kalamazoo MI 49007 Kalamazoo (269) 488-4291 Daniel Benard I-05-5008 11/7/2013 11/30/2022 dbenard@kvcc.edu

Kellogg Community College 450 North Ave Battle Creek MI 49017 Calhoun

(269) 965-3931                            

x 2652 Clark Imus I-03-5002 1/1/2006 8/31/2021 imusc@kellogg.edu

Lansing Community College PO Box 44010 Lansing MI 48901 Ingham (517) 483-1530 Marvin Helmker I-12-5014 7/24/2002 7/31/2021 helmkem@star.lcc.edu

Life Support Training Inst 25400 W. Eight Mile Road Southfield MI 48034 Oakland (419) 346-2390 Paul Sorrell I-06-5015 4/1/2008 7/31/2021 paul.sorrell@beaumont.org

Macomb Community College 44575 Garfield Rd. Clinton Township MI 48038 Macomb (586) 286-2188 Dave Armstrong I-05-5011 11/5/2008 11/30/2020 armstrongd@macomb.edu

Medstar Medical Education 380 N. Gratiot Clinton Township MI 48036 Macomb (586) 783-0569 Kolby Miller I-10-5026 1/1/2006 3/31/2022 kmiller@medstarambulance.org; jmonaghan@medstarambulance.org

Michigan Technological University 1400 Townsend Dr. Houghton MI 49931 Houghton (906) 369-4567 Jonathan Stone I-11-5042 11/30/2014 11/30/2020 jcstone@mtu.edu

Munson Medical Center-Regional EMS Education 1105 6th St. Traverse City MI 49684 Grand Traverse (231) 935-7832 Laura Criddle I-16-5043 1/19/2016 9/30/2020 lcriddle@mhc.net

North Central Michigan College 1515 Howard Street Petoskey MI 49770 Emmet (231) 348-6660 James Cousino I-18-5045 9/19/2002 4/30/2021 jcousino@ncmich.edu

Oakland Community College 2900 Featherstone Rd. Auburn Hills MI 48326 Oakland (248) 232-4578 Lisa Grech I-04-5006 9/9/2008 9/30/2020 lcgrech@oaklandcc.edu

Plainfield Township Fire Department 4343 Plainfield Ave. Grand Rapids MI 49525 Kent (616) 227-3473 Mel Oakley I-20-5050 7/1/2020 7/31/2021 mel@baddayindustries.com

Portland Area Ambulance 773 E. Grand River Portland MI 48875 Ionia (517) 647-4111 Brad Chartrand I-14-1041 9/6/2013 9/30/2022 bradchartrand@portland-michigan.org

Reading Emergency Unit Regional Education Academy 30 Monroe St. Hillsdale MI 49242 Hillsdale (517) 283-2856 Lyn LaCourse I-15-5040 8/31/2014 10/31/2021 lynl@readingemergency.com

Sanilac Medical Services, Inc

171 Dawson Street                                 

Suite 238 Sandusky MI 48471 Sanilac (810) 648-3092 Lea Lentz I-10-5017 4/1/2000 11/30/2022 llentz@sanilacmca.org

VanBuren Intermediate School District 250 South St. Lawrence MI 49056 VanBuren (269) 674-8001 James (JC) Robertson I-19-5046 10/20/2008 2/28/2022 jrobertson@vbisd.org

Wayne County Community College District 21000 Northline Rd. Taylor MI 48226 Wayne (734) 374-3203 Andy Steeby I-11-5009 7/31/2011 10/31/2020 asteeby1@wcccd.edu
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